L
ig
h
ti
n
g
130
Low Voltage Transformers
J&J ELECTRONICS™ AND SOLLOS®
Pool and Spa Light Transformers Buying Guide
Pool and Spa Light Transformers
Model
Number Description Finish Wattage
Ctn.
Qty.
Ctn.
Weight
Integrated Series – With Built-In Photocell and Timer
997012 TR12PC-INT-100 Composite Black 100W 1 23.5 lbs.
997014 TR12SS-INT-120 Stainless Steel 120W 1 32.15 lbs.
997016 TR12SS-INT-200 Stainless Steel 200W 1 38 lbs.
997018 TR15SS-INT-300 Stainless Steel 300W 1 34 lbs.
Integrated Series Gen 2 – With Built-In Photocell and Timer
997015 TR15SS1-INT-150 Stainless Steel 150W 1 34 lbs.
997017 TR15SS1-INT-300 Stainless Steel 300W 1 26 lbs.
Integrated Series
Gen 2Integrated Series
Overall Dimensions (inches)
TR15SS1-INT-300